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Naval Academy Information (Blue and Gold) Offi cers

You will undoubtedly have many questions about the Naval Academy and the naval service 
before you make a commitment to pursue an appointment. We want to help you make 
the right decision. Several resources are available to help you fi nd out all you can about the 
academy and the professional opportunities available to you after graduation. You may 
view our webpage at www.usna.edu/Admissions. In Annapolis, the Admissions Offi ce offers 
detailed information about the academy’s program and admissions procedures. Call the 
offi ce at 410-293-4361 or write to the address on the back cover. The Admissions Offi ce also 
coordinates a nationwide network of trained Naval Academy Information (Blue and Gold) 
Offi cers. These offi cers, located in every state, are well qualifi ed to counsel you on all aspects 
of the Naval Academy. The following state and area coordinators can help you fi nd the name 
and address of the nearest Blue and Gold Offi cer.

ALABAMA
Captain Robert Greenman
Phone: Home 256-837-7586
E-mail: rpgreenman1@bellsouth.net
Zip code areas 350-369 

ALASKA
Joe Zimmermann
Phone: Home 907-278-2034
E-mail: joe.zimm@clearwire.net
Zip code areas 995-999

ARIZONA
Captain James Lind
Phone: Home 602-265-0238; 
E-mail: skiplind@1975.USNA.com
Zip code areas 850-869

ARKANSAS
Captain Scott Pursley
Phone: Home 501-954-9612
E-mail: spursley@aol.com
Zip code areas 716-729

CALIFORNIA 
Captain Brant Carter
Phone: Home 408-272-5262
E-mail: BCarter@nvidia.com
Zip code areas 939-951, 954-955

Captain George Wallington
Phone: Home 530-432-1257
E-mail: ccwall@gv.net
Zip code areas 952-953, 956-961

Commander William Stewart
Phone: Home 805-962-0703
Zip code areas 930-938

Captain Richard Estrada
Phone: Home 323-340-8084
E-mail: saltyest@earthlink.net
Zip code areas 900-905, 909-916, 918, 929

Captain Myron Fleming
Phone: Home 619-692-4242
E-mail: fhgt@cox.net
Zip code areas 919-922

Commander Nick Madigan
Phone: Home 949-566-9988
E-mail: nick@alisonmortgage.com
Zip code areas 906-908, 917, 926-928

Captain Stephen Andres
Phone: Home 858-454-6755
E-mail: StephenMAndres@aol.com
Zip code areas 923-925
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COLORADO
Captain Lawrence Dubas
Phone: Home 303-338-0166
E-mail: ltduba@hotmail.com
Zip code areas 803-819

Commander Edward Cobb
Phone: Home 303-690-6401
E-mail: emarcobb@msn.com
Zip code areas 800-802

CONNECTICUT
Thomas Maxwell
Phone: Home 203-272-0460
E-mail: navalart@aol.com
Zip code areas 060-069
 

DELAWARE
Commander William Soer
Phone: Home 302-383-6611
E-mail: wwsoer@aol.com
Zip code areas 197-199

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Lieutenant Commander Brady Schildknecht
Phone: Home 410-268-2422
E-mail: brady@1992.usna.com
Zip code areas 200, 202-205

FLORIDA
Dr. Richard Rapson
Phone: Home 407-647-3339
E-mail: Richard.C.Rapson@nasa.gov
Zip code areas 320-322, 327-329, 347, 349

Captain Frank C. Martin
Phone: Home 305-238-8318
E-mail: NITRAM59@aol.com
Zip code areas 330-334, 339, 341, 348

Commander Steven Swift
Phone: Home 813-651-1477
E-mail: sswift@1987.usna.com
Zip code areas 326, 335-338, 342-346

Lieutenant Rod Tindal
Phone: Home 850-217-0919
E-mail: rod_tindal@ml.com
Zip code areas 323-325

GEORGIA
Lieutenant Commander Cindy Miller
Phone: Home 770-650-8921
E-mail: cindyamiller@mindspring.com
Zip code areas 300-303, 305-306

Lieutenant Commander Carter Edge
Phone: Home 706-283-3342
E-mail: carterE@sepa.doe.gov
Zip code areas 304, 307-319, 399

HAWAII/Guam & the Pacifi c Islands
Reverend John Millen
Phone: Home 808-676-9029
E-mail: johnmillen@hawaii.rr.com
Zip code areas 967-969

IDAHO
Captain Thomas F. Neville
Phone: Home 208-342-7322
E-mail: dcnevilt@adaweb.net
Zip code areas 832-838, 979

ILLINOIS
Colonel Kevin P. Hart
Phone: Home 847-910-4502
E-mail: Kevin.hart@wna.biz
Zip code areas 600-608, 610-611

Douglas B. Becker
Phone: Home 217-793-5339
E-mail: DBeckerM@aol.com
Zip code areas 609, 612-629

INDIANA
Captain Timothy Naville
Phone: Home 812-944-4833
E-mail: TNAVILLE@INSIGHTBB.COM
Zip code areas 460-479

IOWA
Captain Dale L. Puhrmann
Phone: Home 319-290-7877
E-mail: puhrmann@mchsi.com
Zip code areas 500-529

KANSAS
Lieutenant Commander John F. O’Leary
Phone: Home 316-733-5919
E-mail: joleary1@cox.net
Zip code areas 663-679

Commander Jeffrey M. Kranz
Phone: Home 913-681-6445
E-mail: jkranz@1974.usna.com
Zip code areas 640-649, 653, 656-662
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KENTUCKY
Captain Gregory Reinhardt
Phone: Home 502-244-7707
E-mail: greinhardt@1979.usna.com
Zip code areas 400-429

LOUISIANA
Captain Harold R. Paul
Phone: Home 225-769-4019
E-mail: captskip@earthlink.net
Zip code areas 700-715

MAINE
Captain H. A. “Nick” Nichols
Phone: Home 207-442-7335
E-mail: nick.nichols@biw.com
Zip code areas 039-049

MARYLAND 
Mrs. Patricia Thumm
Phone: Home 301-737-1629
E-mail: thummmw@metrocast.net
Zip code areas: 206-209, 215, 217

Lieutenant Commander Barry Davis
Phone: Home 410-544-6286
E-mail: BLDVS@COMCAST.NET
Zip code areas: 210-214, 216, 218-219

MASSACHUSETTS
Captain Harvey Wilkinson
Phone: Home 978-764-1097
E-mail: hew5@cornell.edu
Zip code areas: 010-013, 014-020

Mr. John A. MacDonald
Phone: Home 781-924-1717
E-mail: MacdonaldJ@aol.com
Zip code areas 021-027

MICHIGAN
Michael Bennett
Phone: Home 586-468-7490 
E-mail: mbbennett@comcast.net
Zip code areas 480-489, 492

Captain Douglas Bishop
Phone: Home 231-941-7126
E-mail: doug1@bishopheintz.com
Zip code areas 490-491, 493-499

MINNESOTA
Captain Mark Salmen
Phone: Home 651-436-5842
E-mail: MJSalmen@aol.com
Zip code areas 550-569

MISSISSIPPI
Captain Harold Paul
Phone: Home 225-769-4019
E-mail: captskip@earthlink.net
Zip code areas 386-398

MISSOURI
Commander Jeffrey Kranz
Phone: Home 913-681-6445
E-mail: jkranz@1974.usna.com
Zip code areas 640-649, 653, 656-662

Commander Michael Carnes
Phone: Home 618-628-1417
E-mail: usna74@charter.net
Zip code areas 630-639, 650-652, 654-655

MONTANA
Captain Mel Walters
Phone: Home 406-777-2421
E-mail: usna68inmt@aol.com
Zip code areas 590-599

NEBRASKA
Commander David E.Weaver
Phone: Home 402-330-9554
E-mail: dweaver@oopd.com
Zip code areas 680-699

NEVADA
Commander Stephen E. Schumacher
Phone: Home 775-851-3409
E-mail: bigshoenv@sbcglobal.net
Zip code areas 890-899

NEW HAMPSHIRE
Commander Mark Mervine
Phone: Home 603-363-8370
E-mail: m_mervine@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 030-038

NEW JERSEY
Commander William Squires
Phone: Home 973-669-5552
E-mail: rs.ci@verizon.net
Zip code areas  070-079, 088-089

William L. Depue
Phone: Home 856-546-9094
E-mail: billd@billows.com
Zip code areas 080-087

NEW MEXICO 
Commander Mark G. Schaefer
Phone: Home 505-828-1545
E-mail: usnanm@comcast.net
Zip code areas 870-899
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NEW YORK 
Captain Douglas H. Storey
Phone: Home 315-857-2335
E-mail: capt.dougstorey@worldnet.att.net
Zip code areas 130-139, 148-149

Commander Barry Witte
Phone: Home 518-229-4883
E-mail: brwitte@earthlink.net
Zip code areas 120-123, 128-129

Captain Mark Morris
Phone: Home 845-783-3984
E-mail: haelym@optonline.net
Zip code areas 004, 105-109, 124-127

Rear Admiral Roger Triftshauser
Phone: Home 585-343-7274
E-mail: TWOSTAR@IINC.com
Zip code areas 140-147

Lieutenant Commander Noreen Leahy
Phone: Home 516-596-1219
E-mail: JMLEAHY@aol.com
Zip code areas 005, 11001-11003, 
11006-11099, 117-119

Lieutenant Thomas Heptig
Phone: Home 212-545-1377
E-mail: tomheptig@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 100-104, 11004-11005, 
111-116

NORTH CAROLINA
Commander Bernard Lebenson
Phone: Home 919-851-0888
E-mail: buddyL158@aol.com
Zip code areas 270-289

NORTH DAKOTA
Commander Katie Thurman
Phone: Bus 206-484-1110
E-mail: kthurman@usna.edu
Zip code areas 580-589

OHIO
Captain Anatolio Cruz
Phone: Home 513-561-2704
E-mail: AB.Cruz@scripps.com
Zip code areas 450-456, 458-459

Captain Jeffrey Fort
Phone: Home 419-326-1083
E-mail: jeffreyfort@mac.com
Zip code areas 434-436, 448-449

Captain Michael Crites
Phone: Home 614-848-6074
E-mail: ncrites@richcrites.com
Zip code areas 430-433, 437-439, 457

Bradley Strong
Phone: Home 440-224-1161
E-mail: bradstrongna64@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 440-447

OKLAHOMA
Commander Harry Rouse
Phone: Home 918-748-8650
E-mail: HVRouse@aol.com
Zip code areas 730-749

OREGON
Captain James Bewick
Phone: Home 503-645-7335
E-mail: Jsbewick@aol.com
Zip code areas 970-978

PENNSYLVANIA 
Captain David Gates
Phone: Home 724-632-6622
E-mail: LJREESE357@aol.com
Zip code areas 150-165, 167

Lieutenant Commander James Lare
Phone: Home 610-222-4695
E-mail: jlare@comcast.net
Zip code areas 188-194

Captain Gary Labuda
Phone: Home 717-426-4419
E-mail: glabuda@earthlink.net
Zip code areas 166, 168-187, 195-196

PUERTO RICO
Carlos Geigel-Bunker
Phone: Home 787-287-9492
E-mail: cacoge@aol.com
Zip code areas 006-009

RHODE ISLAND
Captain Lee V. Rossetti
Phone: Home 401-823-8166
E-mail: lrossetti@1980.usna.com
Zip code areas 028-029

SOUTH CAROLINA
Ms. Courtenay Smith
Phone: Home 757-589-7776
E-mail: courtenaymsmith@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 290-299
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SOUTH DAKOTA
Lieutenant Commander James Castleberry
Phone: Home 605-393-9732
E-mail: jdcastleberry@msn.com
Zip code areas 570-579

TENNESSEE
Commander Paul Schuhlein
Phone: Home 901-751-2225
E-mail: pschuhlein@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 375, 380-383

Thomas Forsythe
Phone: Home 615-377-8692
E-mail: tom_forsythe@kyzen.com
Zip code areas 370-372, 384-385

Captain Dan Stover
Phone: Home 931-732-4829
E-mail: dstover@ardmore.net
Zip code areas 373-374, 376-379

TEXAS
Commander William Rivera
Phone: Home 915-533-8898
E-mail: billrivera@juno.com
Zip code areas 769, 790-791, 793-794, 
797-799

Commander Robert Mackey
Phone: Home 817-431-1030
E-mail: bobmackey70@verizon.net
Zip code areas 760-768, 792, 795-796

Major Bruce Davis
Phone: Home 210-877-1612
E-mail: brucegd@aol.com
Zip code areas 779-789

Mr. Rick Mawdsley
Phone: Home 281-419-4621
E-mail: ramawdsley@gmail.com
Zip code areas 759, 770-778

Captain Thomas Kapurch
Phone: Home 972-317-6218
E-mail: tkap1492@yahoo.com
Zip code areas 750-758

UTAH
Captain Robert Beer
Phone: Home 435-657-3098
E-mail: beerutah@msn.com
Zip code areas 840-849

VERMONT
Lieutenant Commander Joe Preddy
Phone: Home 802-476-0771
E-mail: preddy73@msn.com
Zip code areas 840-849

VIRGINIA 
Captain James Czerwonky
Phone: Home 703-533-3566
E-mail: james.czerwonky@noaa.gov
Zip code areas 201, 220-228

Lieutenant Commander William Parkhurst
Phone: Home 434-444-1352
E-mail: bill@parkhurst5.com 
Zip code areas 229, 240-246

Captain Timothy Stark
Phone: Home 757-467-2899
E-mail: tim.stark@78usna.com
Zip code areas 230-239

WASHINGTON
Commander Katie Thurman
Phone: Bus 206-484-1110
E-mail: kthurman@usna.edu
Zip code areas 839, 980-986, 988-994

WEST VIRGINIA
Ed Miller
Phone: Home 304-733-5702
E-mail: ed_miller@ml.com
Zip code areas 247-269

WISCONSIN
Commander Craig Walker
Phone: Home 262-502-9124
E-mail: craig.walker@1983.usna.com
Zip code areas 530-549

WYOMING
Lieutenant Commander Emerick Huber
Phone: Home 307-262-0609
Zip code areas 820-831

 
U. S. CITIZENS OVERSEAS
Sue Loustaunau
Phone: Home 207-326-0574
E-mail: sjlous@adelphia.net
All foreign country codes

NAPS/FLEET
LT Tony Lewis
Phone:  410-293-1839
E-mail: wlewis@usna.edu
Zip codes: APO, FPO




